FN
1 mile results

OVERALL
Isabella
Luca

1-8 FEMALE

Tatum
Dylan

15-16 FEMALE
Hannah

40-49 FEMALE
Mili
Stacey

60+ Female
Kaye

MALE

1-8 MALE
Leo
Harry

11-12 MALE
Grafton

40-49 MALE
Matthew

50-59 Male
Pete

LN

Pumpelly
Ordish

Mosley
Wachsmann

Reister

Mormann
Peacock

Hauschild

Mormann
Wachsmann

Robinson

Ordish

Lerma lJr

GENDER

EVENT

1 Mile
1 Mile

1 Mile
1 Mile

1 Mile

1 Mile
1 Mile

1 Mile

1 Mile
1 Mile

1 Mile

1 Mile

1 Mile

AGE

15

16

40
49

64

12

48

50

virtual_race

0:08:55
0:11:31

0:11:40
0:13:20

0:09:28

0:12:42
19:32:00

0:18:33

0:12:42
0:13:31

0:19:28

0:11:31

0:13:20

1st female overall
1st male overall

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st



