FN 1 mile results	LN	GENDER	EVENT	AGE	virtual_ra	ace
OVERALL						
Isabella	Pumpelly	F	1 Mile		15	0:08:55 1st female overall
Luca	Ordish	M	1 Mile		9	0:11:31 1st male overall
1-8 FEMALE						
Tatum	Mosley	F	1 Mile		5	0:11:40 1st
Dylan	Wachsmann	F	1 Mile		8	0:13:20 2nd
15-16 FEMALE						
Hannah	Reister	F	1 Mile		16	0:09:28 1st
40 40 5514415						
40-49 FEMALE Mili		F	1 Mile		40	0:12:42 1st
Stacey	Peacock	F	1 Mile			19:32:00 2nd
60+ Female						
Kaye	Hauschild	F	1 Mile		64	0:18:33 1st
MALE						
1-8 MALE						
Leo	Mormann	М	1 Mile		5	0:12:42 1st
Harry	Wachsmann	M	1 Mile		6	0:13:31 2nd
11-12 MALE						
Grafton	Robinson	М	1 Mile		12	0:19:28 1st
40, 40, 144, 5						
40-49 MALE Matthew	 Ordish	М	1 Mile		48	0:11:31 1st
iviatuiew	Oruisii	141	T IAIIIG		-1 0	0.11.31 13(
50-59 Male						
Pete	Lerma Jr	M	1 Mile		50	0:13:20 1st